Position

Assistant Biologist

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Seasonal Control Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Control Operator

Total Wages

$29,448

$18,568

$18,011

$17,516

$16,586

$12,702

$12,406

$11,784

$11,508

$10,933

$10,197

$9,559

$8,948

$6,642

$4,742

$4,685

$3,037

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$10,310

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



