Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Biologist		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$29,448	\$10,310
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$18,568	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$18,011	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$17,516	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$16,586	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$12,702	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$12,406	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$11,784	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$11,508	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$10,933	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$10,197	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$9,559	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$8,948	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$6,642	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$4,742	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$4,685	\$0
Seasonal Control Operator		Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operator	\$3,037	\$0